
 

Term Dates 2020-2021 

Residential Students  Day Students 
Autumn Term 2020  Autumn Term 2020 

Date  Time  Date  Time 
Wednesday 2 September New students arrive at houses After 1700   Thursday 3 & Friday 4 Sept New students ONLY 0900 

Sunday 6 September 2nd & 3rd years return to houses After 1700  Monday 7 September Students return 0900 

Wednesday 21 October Students depart houses for half-term 1300  Wednesday 21 October Students depart for half-term 1300 

Sunday 1 November Students return to houses After 1700  Monday 2 November Students return 0900 

Thursday 17 December • Students depart for Christmas 

• Parent Meeting for 1st year only 

1300 

1300 - 1500 
 Thursday 17 December • Students depart for Christmas 

• Parent Meeting for 1st year only 

1300 

1300 - 1500 

Spring Term 2021  Spring Term 2021 

Tuesday 5 January Students return to houses After 1700  Wednesday 6 January  Students return 0900 

Friday 12 February Students depart for half-term 1300  Friday 12 February Students depart for half-term 1300 

Sunday 21 February Students return to houses After 1700  Monday 22 February Students return 0900 

Thursday 1 April • Students depart for Easter 

• Parent Meeting for 2nd & 3rd years 

1300 

1300 - 1500 
 Thursday 1 April • Students depart for Easter 

• Parent Meeting for 2nd & 3rd years 

1300 

1300 - 1500 

Summer Term 2021  Summer Term 2021 

Tuesday 20 April Students return to houses After 1700  Wednesday 21 April Students return 0900 

Friday 28 May Students depart for half-term 1300  Friday 28 May Students depart for half-term 1300 

Sunday 6 June Students return to houses After 1700  Monday 7 June Students return 0900 

Friday 9 July • Awards Ceremony for leavers only 

• Students depart for end of term 

1030 

1300 
 Friday 9 July • Awards Ceremony for leavers only 

• Students depart for end of term 

1030 

1300 

Autumn Term 2021  Autumn Term 2021 

Thursday 2 September New students arrive at houses After 1700  Friday 3 September New students ONLY 0900 

Sunday 5 September 2nd & 3rd years return to houses After 1700  Monday 6 September Students return 0900 

 

• Please note weekly boarder arrangements will vary dependent on student package. 


